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WALKABOUT CREEK

Brunch Menu

Available until 11:00am
Saturdays & Sundays

Eggs on Toast $17
Scrambled or poached eggs on sourdough V GFO

Avocado on Toast $20
Avocado crush, soft feta, tomato & lemon salsa, olive oil on sourdough with lemon V VGO GFO

Eggs Benedict $24
On sourdough with poached eggs, spinach leaves, hollandaise sauce
Select 1: Bacon or Halloumi

Big Breakfast $25
Scrambled or poached eggs, crispy bacon, grilled halloumi, chipolata, hash browns,
grilled tomato, sourdough & tomato relish GFO

Cinnamon French Toast $22
Strawberry compote, maple syrup & coconut yoghurt V

BLAT Melt $22
Bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato, Swiss cheese, tomato relish, Turkish bread & hash brown GFO

Sweet Corn Fritter $22
Corn, zucchini, potato fritter with avocado & tomato salsa V GF

EXTRAS $5.50
Hash brown, bacon rasher, halloumi, avocado, poached egg, grilled chicken, corn fritter

KIDS MEALS $15
Scrambled eggs on toast

Pancakes with maple syrup and vanilla ice cream
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WALKABOUT CREEK

LLunch Menu

Available 11:00am-2:00pm
Saturdays & Sundays

BLAT Melt
Bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato, Swiss cheese, tomato relish, Turkish bread & chips GFO
+ grilled chicken or halloumi $5.50

Sweet Corn Fritter
Corn, zucchini, potato fritter with avocado & tomato salsa V GF
+ grilled chickenor halloumi $5.50

Walkabout Caesar
Boiled egg, bacon, parmesan, croutons, cos leaf & Caesar dressing
+ grilled chicken or halloumi $5.50

Salt & Pepper Squid
Crumbed salt & pepper squid w salad & chips

Steak Sandwich
Steak, caramelised onion, green leaf, tomato, cheddar cheese, BBQ sauce, Turkish
bread & chips GFO

Vegan Burger
Crisp plant based schnitzel, citrus slaw, coconut satay, spinach, bun & chips VG

Fish & Chips

Battered cod, garden leaves, caper tartare, lemon & chips

Chicken Parmigiana

Crumbed chicken, Napoli sauce, mozzarella, garden salad & chips
PIZZAS

Fresh tomato, mozzarella, bocconcini, verde V
Prosciutto, tomato, bocconcini, mozzarella, salsa verde
Greek lamb kofta, feta, basil, rocket, lemon

BBQ chicken, caramelised onion, peppers, mozzarella

WALKABOUT PLATTER

$22

$22

$23

$23

$28.50

$24

$27.50

$27.50

$17
$20
$20
$20

$32

Brie, prosciutto, mild salami, olives, red peppers, sundried tomatoes, hummus, grilled bread, crackers

HOT CHIPS Side $5.50 | Full $10.50

w tomato sauce or aioli

KIDS MEALS

Chicken nuggets, chips & tomato sauce
Fish, chips & tomato sauce

$13.50
$13.50
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WALKABOUT CREEK

Daily Items

Subject to availability

SWEET

Assorted Biscuits $4.25
Jam drop, dotti, spiced date

Muffins $5.75

Assorted flavours

Banana Bread $6.75
Toasted w butter

Lemonade Scone $6.75
w strawberry jam & cream

Assorted Cakes $6.75 - $8.00

Chocolate Brownie GF $6.75

Protein Balls $4.25

Ice Cream Tub $2.50

SAVOURY

Raisin Toast $7.50
Two slices w butter

Croissants $8.00
e Ham & cheese
e Spinach, cheese & tomato V

Toasted Egg Muffin $8.00

e Bacon & cheese

Turkish Sandwiches $10.50
o Chicken, feta, tomato & pesto
® Beef, tomato, cheese & caramelised onion

Fresh or toasted

TAKE HOME COFFEE BEANS
$47.50 for 1kg!
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WALKABOUT CREEK

Beverages

COFFEE

Small - 1 Shot

Large - 2 Shots
Cappuccino, Flat White, Latte,

$5
$6

Long Black, Mocha, Hot Chocolate, Chai Latte

Iced Latte, Long Black or Chai
Iced Coffee | Iced Chocolate

w cream & ice cream

Macchiato, Espresso, Piccolo
Babycino

TEA

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint,
Chamomile, Chai or Green

Extras
Soy, Almond, Oat or Lactose Free
Decaf, Extra Shot or Syrup

MILKSHAKES
Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel, Vanilla,
Banana, Lime

SMOOTHIES

Berry Banana Smoothie

Mixed berries, honey, ice cream & milk
Mango Coconut Smoothie

$7
$8

$4.25
$3

$5.25

$1
$0.55

Kids $4.25 | Large $7.50

$10.50

Mango, coconut, maple syrup, ice cream & milk

WINE

Azahara Brut NV $10 | $42
Dal Zotto Prosecco $14 | $60
Frankie Sauvignon Blanc $10 | $42
Deakin Estate Moscato $10 | $42
Gilbert Rosé $14 | $60
First Creek Harvest Shiraz $10 | $42
BEER | CIDER

Great Northern Original $10
James Squire 150 Lashes $10
James Squire 150 Lashes Zero Alc $8.50
Somersby Apple Cider $10
Check the fridge for beer of the month!
NON-ALCOHOLIC

Soft Drinks $4.50
Coke, Coke No Sugar, Lemonade or Solo

Juice 200ml $4.50
Apple or orange

Bundaberg Ginger Beer $6.50
Bundaberg Lemon, Lime & Bitters $6.50
San Pellegrino 250mlor 1L $6.50 | $15.75
Bottled Water 600ml $4.25
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