

WALKABOUT CREEK **Brunch Menu**

Available until 11:00am Saturdays & Sundays

Eggs on Toast Scrambled or poached eggs on sourdough V GFO	\$17
Avocado on Toast Avocado crush, soft feta, tomato & lemon salsa, olive oil on sourdough with lemon V VGO GFO	\$20
Eggs Benedict On sourdough with poached eggs, spinach leaves, hollandaise sauce Select 1: Bacon or Halloumi	\$24
Big Breakfast Scrambled or poached eggs, crispy bacon, grilled halloumi, chipolata, hash browns, grilled tomato, sourdough & tomato relish GFO	\$25
Cinnamon French Toast Strawberry compote, maple syrup & coconut yoghurt V	\$22
BLAT Melt Bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato, Swiss cheese, tomato relish, Turkish bread & hash brown GFO	\$22
Sweet Corn Fritter Corn, zucchini, potato fritter with avocado & tomato salsa V GF	\$22
EXTRAS Hash brown, bacon rasher, halloumi, avocado, poached egg, grilled chicken, corn fritter	\$5.50
KIDS MEALS Scrambled eggs on toast	\$15
Pancakes with maple syrup and vanilla ice cream	

www.walkaboutcreek.com.au Cafe | Weddings | Events



(O) @walkaboutcreekcafe



Lunch Menu

Available 11:00am-2:00pm Saturdays & Sundays

BLAT Melt Bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato, Swiss cheese, tomato relish, Turkish bread & + grilled chicken or halloumi \$5.50	\$22 chips GFO
Sweet Corn Fritter Corn, zucchini, potato fritter with avocado & tomato salsa V GF + grilled chickenor halloumi \$5.50	\$22
Walkabout Caesar Boiled egg, bacon, parmesan, croutons, cos leaf & Caesar dressing + grilled chicken or halloumi \$5.50	\$23
Salt & Pepper Squid Crumbed salt & pepper squid w salad & chips	\$23
Steak Sandwich Steak, caramelised onion, green leaf, tomato, cheddar cheese, BBQ sauce, Turk bread & chips GFO	\$28.50 kish
Vegan Burger Crisp plant based schnitzel, citrus slaw, coconut satay, spinach, bun & chips Vo	\$ 24
Fish & Chips Battered cod, garden leaves, caper tartare, lemon & chips	\$27.50
Chicken Parmigiana Crumbed chicken, Napoli sauce, mozzarella, garden salad & chips	\$27.50
PIZZAS	
Fresh tomato, mozzarella, bocconcini, verde V	\$17
Prosciutto, tomato, bocconcini, mozzarella, salsa verde	\$20
Greek lamb kofta, feta, basil, rocket, lemon	\$20
BBQ chicken, caramelised onion, peppers, mozzarella	\$20
WALKABOUT PLATTER Brie, prosciutto, mild salami, olives, red peppers, sundried tomatoes, hummus	\$32 , grilled bread, crackers
HOT CHIPS Sid	de \$5.50 Full \$10.50
KIDS MEALS	
Chicken nuggets, chips & tomato sauce	\$13.50

\$13.50

Fish, chips & tomato sauce

walkabout creek Daily Items

Subject to availability

SWEET

Assorted Biscuits \$4.25 Jam drop, dotti, spiced date

Muffins \$5.75 Assorted flavours

Banana Bread \$6.75 Toasted w butter

Lemonade Scone \$6.75 w strawberry jam & cream

Assorted Cakes \$6.75 - \$8.00

Chocolate Brownie GF \$6.75

Protein Balls \$4.25

Ice Cream Tub \$2.50

SAVOURY

Raisin Toast \$7.50 Two slices w butter

Croissants \$8.00

- Ham & cheese
- Spinach, cheese & tomato V

Toasted Egg Muffin \$8.00

• Bacon & cheese

Turkish Sandwiches \$10.50

- Chicken, feta, tomato & pesto
- Beef, tomato, cheese & caramelised onion Fresh or toasted

TAKE HOME COFFEE BEANS \$47.50 for 1kg!

www.walkaboutcreek.com.au Cafe | Weddings | Events

WALKABOUT CREEK Beverages



SM	00	TH	IES
----	----	----	-----

TEA

\$10.50

Berry Banana Smoothie

Mixed berries, honey, ice cream & milk

Mango Coconut Smoothie

Mango, coconut, maple syrup, ice cream & milk

Azahara Brut NV	\$10 \$42
Dal Zotto Prosecco	\$14 \$60
Frankie Sauvignon Blanc	\$10 \$42
Deakin Estate Moscato	\$10 \$42
Gilbert Rosé	\$14 \$60
First Creek Harvest Shiraz	\$10 \$42
BEER CIDER	
Great Northern Original	\$10
James Squire 150 Lashes	\$10
James Squire 150 Lashes Zero Alc	\$8.50
Somersby Apple Cider	\$10
Check the fridge for beer of the month!	

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Soft Drinks	\$4.50
Coke, Coke No Sugar, Lemonade or Solo	
Juice 200ml	\$4.50
Apple or orange	
Bundaberg Ginger Beer	\$6.50
Bundaberg Lemon, Lime & Bitters	\$6.50
San Pellegrino 250ml or 1L \$6.50	\$15.75
Bottled Water 600ml	\$4.25

www.walkaboutcreek.com.au Cafe | Weddings | Events **O** @walkaboutcreekcafe